
Overall Week 1

1 Cleveland Steamers Ben 72 124 196 97 169 111 72
Stephen 36 120 156 188 224 154 36
John
Phil 55 151 206 111 166 131 55
Aaron 47 160 207 122 169 141 47
Cole 59 142 201 110 169 126 59
Brent 85 103 188 83 168 93 85

2 Ebowla 66 106 172 128 194 117 66
63 124 187 114 177 127 190 122 63
32 148 180 172 204 160 32
69 101 170 126 195 114 69
43 115 158 166 209 158 201 146 43

3 50 106 156 121 171 184 234 137 50
56 121 177 140 196 131 56
62 134 196 110 172 122 62
72 109 181 110 182 113 185 111 72

72 94 166 124 196 109 72

4 I Can't Believe It's Not Gutter!
60 133 193 133 193 111 171 126 60
58 125 183 105 163 153 211 128 58
91 90 181 90 181 79 170 86 91
82 109 191 102 184 82 164 98 82

5

82 77 159 112 194 102 184 97 82
76 114 190 103 179 95 171 104 76
68 134 202 119 187 92 160 115 68

84 100 184 89 173 96 180 95 84

6
82 86 168 92 174 115 197 98 82

80 101 181 98 178 100 80
88 89 177 89 177 89 88

71 125 196 97 168 111 71

85 93 178 93 85
72 113 185 107 179 110 72

7 Pop Lock and Flock It Mike 46 152 198 155 201 119 165 142 46
Veronica
Julia 92 75 167 85 177 97 189 86 92
Andrea 96 46 142 36 132 56 152 46 96
Ashley
Preston
Karl 66 104 170 99 165 148 214 117 66

8

84 65 149 141 225 81 165 96 84
76 81 157 112 188 122 198 105 76
32 153 185 156 188 168 200 159 32
55 136 191 110 165 148 203 131 55

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm1 w/hc gm2 w/hc gm3 w/hc w1ca w1hc
111
154

131
141
126

93

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 752 739 728 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Alex 117
Lindsay 122
Grant 160
Gris 114
Jonathan 146

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 695 753 789 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

137
131
122
111

109

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 699 702 811 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

David
Garrison 126
Craig 128
Kelsey 86

98

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 748 721 716

97
104
115

95

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 735 733 695 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

98

100
89

111

93
110

6 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 726 710 722 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

142

86
46

117

7 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 677 675 720 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

96
105
159
131

8 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 682 766 766 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Humility and Gratitude and Also Bowling

Mintel 1 Perry
Jason
Valencia
Kamari
Lisa
Tim
Ryan
Jake
Matt
Nick
Eva
Ryan

Mintel 2 Perry
Andrew
Nick Bar
Nick Bat
Jordan
Lateiah
Kyle
Paige
Gregg
Ella
Stephen
Lindsay
A. W

Split Happens Nicholas
Matt
Brant
Conor
Romano
Kyle
Luke
Jason
Danny
Charlie

Chris
Mark
Lydia
Brad
Casey
Kimi


